Value Wins Proofing for May 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Value Wins. Value Wins website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:50 Kempton [Tyrell 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 147.62
(A.W)
Single 31st 20:40 Ayr Charava 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 152.62
Single 31st 18:10 Ayr Nafaath 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 157.62
Single 31st 17:30 Beverley |American 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 162.62
Craftsman
Single 31st 17:30 Beverley |Single Estate 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 150.12
Single 3lst 17:20 Shirataki 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 155.12
Nottingham
Single 31st 17:10 Cartmel |Fantasy King 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 160.12
Single 31st 16:40 Cartmel |Bell Weir 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 165.12
Single 31st 16:30 Beverley |King Of The 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 170.12
Celts
Single 31st 15:50 One Word 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 175.12
Nottingham More
Single 31st 15:00 Beverley |Roaring Rory 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 180.12
Single 30th 19:50 Newton [Dream Bolt 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 185.12
Abbot
Single 30th 19:20 Newton [Kublai 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 162.62
Abbot
Single 30th 17:50 Newton |Strangsmill 8.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 167.62
Abbot
Single 30th 16:50 Leicester|Signore Piccolo| 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 172.62
Single 30th 16:40 Lingfield |Top Of The 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 177.62
(A.W) Bank
Single 30th 16:30 Redcar |Logi 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 182.62
Single 30th 15:20 Leicester|Brogan 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 187.62
Single 30th 14:50 Leicester|Allegheny Bay 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 192.62
Single 30th 14:20 Leicester|June Dog 21.00 5.00 Win 1 100.00 197.62
Single 30th 13:50 Leicester|Moakkad 26.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 97.62
Single 29th 17:15 Windsor |Tennessee 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 102.62
Rose
Single 29th 16:50 Dark Side 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 107.62
Chelmsford Dream
(A.W)
Single 29th 16:25 Leicester|Parfait 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 92.62
Single 29th 15:20 Cartmel |Golden Doyen 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 97.62
Single 29th 14:25 Redcar |Flawlessly 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 102.62
Single 29th 14:20 Windsor |Eskimo Bay 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 107.62
Single 29th 14.05 Leicester[Meshaykh 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 112.62
Single 29th 13:45 Windsor |Autumn Lodge 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 101.37
Single 28th 16:45 Uttoxeter|Patsys Castle 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 106.37
Single 28th 16:25 Kelso Charlie 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 111.37
Wingnut
Single 28th 15:40 Uttoxeter|Nicely Indeed 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 101.37
Single 28th 15:30 Fontwell |Kilfinichen Bay 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 106.37
Single 27th 17:40 Haydock |Mojito 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 83.87
Single 27th 17:00 York The Sky Is 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 88.87
Blazing
Single 27th 16:55 Englishman 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 93.87
Goodwood
Single 27th 16:50 Chester |Snowy Dawn 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 98.87
Single 27th 15:50 York Out Do 8.00 5.00 Loss 17 -5.00 103.87
Single 27th 15:30 Haydock |Brian The Snail 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 108.87
Single 27th 15:20 Cartmel [Play The Ace 8.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 113.87
Single 27th 15:10 Top Score 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 118.87

Goodwood
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 27th 15:05 Chester |Sound Advice 11.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 123.87
Single 27th 14:55 Haydock |Mustarrid 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 128.87
Single 27th 14:35 Elizabeth 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 133.87
Goodwood Bennet
Single 26th 20:30 Livella Fella 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 138.87
Pontefract
Single 26th 19:30 Rufus King 3.75 5.00 Win 1 10.31 143.87
Pontefract
Single 26th 19:20 Gustave 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 133.56
\Worcester Mahler
Single 26th 16:55 Queen In 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 123.56
Goodwood Waiting
Single 26th 15:45 Shymkent 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 128.56
Goodwood
Single 26th 15:30 Haydock |Dagonet 13.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 133.56
Single 26th 15:30 Haydock |Suitcase 'N' 7.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 138.56
Taxi
Single 26th 14:55 Haydock |Dichato 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 143.56
Single 26th 14:00 Wild State 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 148.56
Goodwood
Single 26th 13:40 Bath Powerful 9.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 153.56
Dream
Single 25th 18:10 Piazzini 23.00 5.00 Win 1 110.00 118.56
Tipperary
Single 25th 16:55 Street Marie 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 8.56
Goodwood
Single 25th 16:55 Angel's Quest 9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 13.56
Goodwood
Single 25th 16:20 Gakku 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 18.56
Goodwood
Single 25th 15:45 Maghfoor 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 23.56
Goodwood
Single 25th 14:35 Gossiping 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 28.56
Goodwood
Single 23rd 20:20 Hexham [Nicki's Nipper 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 11.06
Single 23rd 20:05 Midnight Monty 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 16.06
Huntingdon
Single 23rd 19:35 Kayf Blanco 3.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 21.06
Huntingdon
Single 23rd 19:15 Hexham |Da Baba 13.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 26.06
Elephant
Single 23rd 18:45 Hexham |Desert Island 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 31.06
Dusk
Single 23rd 17:50 Brighton |Jersey Breeze 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 36.06
Single 23rd 17:00 Coiste Bodhar 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 41.06
Nottingham
Single 23rd 16:30 Mach One 5.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 46.06
Nottingham
Single 23rd 15:20 Brighton |Staintondale 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 51.06
Lass
Single 23rd 14:00 Panophobia 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 36.06
Nottingham
Single 20th 18:50 High Hopes 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 41.06
Doncaster
Single 20th 18:20 Our Man In 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 46.06
Doncaster Havana
Single 20th 17:20 Bangor- |Rose Of 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 51.06
on-Dee Cimarron
Single 20th 17:05 Thirsk  |Kilowatt 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 56.06
Single 20th 16:40 Newbury |Natavia 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 61.06
Single 20th 14:55 Newbury |Glorious 9.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 47.31
Forever
Single 20th 14:40 Taamol 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 52.31
Newmarket
Single 18th 20:00 Pure Shores 8.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 42.31
Newmarket
Single 18th 18:50 Opposition 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 47.31

Newmarket




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 18:20 Hold Sway 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.06 52.31
Newmarket
Single 18th 16:15 Perth Caius Marcius 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 39.25
Single 18th 15:55 Salisbury|Nurse 3.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 28
Nightingale
Single 17th 20:05 Perth Cuil Rogue 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 33
Single 17th 18:35 Perth \Welcome Ben 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 38
Single 17th 15:40 Pearlita 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 18
\Worcester
Single 17th 15:30 York Brando 3.50 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 23
Single 17th 15:20 Kestrel Dot 4.50 5.00 Win 1 16.63 28
Yarmouth Com
Single 17th 14:45 Poppy Time 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 11.37
Yarmouth
Single 13th 20:45 Thirsk  |Someone 8.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 16.37
Exciting
Single 13th 18:15 Thirsk  |Storm Trooper 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 21.37
Single 13th 17:20 Lingfield |Think Fashion 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 26.37
Single 13th 17:15 Hexham [Fencote Belle 3.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 31.37
Single 13th 15:50 Lady Macapa 4.33 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 36.37
Nottingham
Single 13th 15:45 Haydock |Certificate 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 41.37
Single 13th 14:00 Haydock |Whataknight 9.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 46.37
Single 11th 20:25 Carlisle [Domtaline 5.00 5.00 Win 1 18.00 51.37
Single 11th 18:55 Carlisle |ldder 3.75 5.00 Win 1 10.31 33.37
Single 11th 17:15 Catterick |Pearl Acclaim 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 23.06
Single 11th 16:55 Bite The Biscuit| 12.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 28.06
\Worcester
Single 11th 16:35 Chester |Zamjar 4.50 5.00 Win 1 13.75 33.06
Single 11th 15:35 Chester |Tamleek 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 19.31
Single 11th 15:20 Cape Caster 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 24.31
\Worcester
Single 11th 14:45 Rude And 6.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 9.31
\Worcester Crude
Single 11th 14:15 Butlergrove 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 14.31
\Worcester King
Single 9th 19:30 Leicester|Sabador 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 19.31
Single 9th 19:00 Leicester|Mariee 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 24.31
Single 9th 18:30 Leicester|Santafiora 9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 29.31
Single 9th 18:15 Exeter |Goodgirlteresa 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - 34.31
Single 9th 17:45 Exeter  |Protest 9.00 5.00 Fell -5.00 34.31
Single 9th 16:40 Master 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 39.31
Fakenham \Workman
Single 9th 16:10 Amron Kali 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 19.31
Fakenham
Single 9th 15:50 Ffos Las |John Reel 13.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 8.06
Single 9th 15:40 Carli King 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 13.06
Fakenham
Single 9th 14:50 Ffos Las |Mon Palois 5.50 5.00 Win 1 20.25 18.06
Single 9th 14:40 Fort Gabriel 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -2.19
Fakenham
Single 9th 14:00 Ayr England 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 2.81
Expects
Single 7th 17:20 Mister Manduro 4.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 7.81
Newmarket
Single 7th 16:20 Hamilton |Mellor Brook 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 12.81
Single 7th 14:20 Somehow 3.25 5.00 Win 1 9.56 17.81
Newmarket
Single 7th 13:50 Frontiersman 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 8.25
Newmarket
Single 6th 20:35 Hexham |John Williams 4.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -14.25
Single 6th 20:20 Langlauf 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -9.25
Doncaster
Single 6th 18:50 Twin Appeal 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -4.25
Doncaster
Single 6th 17:50 Jim Rockford 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 0.75

Doncaster




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 6th 17:05 Uttoxeter|River Of 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 5.75
Intrigue

Single 6th 16:10 The Wagon 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 10.75
Newmarket Wheel

Single 6th 15:55 Uttoxeter|Set List 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 15.75

Single 6th 15:40 Thirsk  |Reaver 8.00 5.00 Loss 17 -5.00 20.75

Single 6th 14:05 Alf Guineas 5.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 25.75
Goodwood

Single 6th 13:55 Thirsk  |Just For The 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 30.75

Craic

Single 6th 13:40 Uttoxeter|Park House 6.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 35.75

Single 6th 13:35 October Storm 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 40.75
Goodwood

Single 4th 20:10 Desert Ace 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -4.25
Musselburgh

Single 4th 19:10 Crazy Tornado 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0.75
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 16:20 Ascot Mondialiste 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 5.75

Single 3rd 15:25 Ravenhoe 4.50 5.00 Win 1 15.75 10.75
Pontefract

Single 3rd 15:10 Ascot Battersea 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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